

MACP No.12/2021
Jai Singh V/s Rajinder Singh & Ors.
FIR No.469/2020
PS Alipur

06.04.2023
Present: None.

Today the lawyers are abstaining from appearing in Courts.
Renotify the matter for remaining PE now on **27.07.2023**.

(Vinod Yadav)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/06.04.2023